
ARISTOTLE 
WORLD SCHOOL 

EEBSTRUCT URE 
Std. 

S.No. Fee Particulars Fee Type Play to Nur K.G to I to II III to V|VI to VII X to X XI to XII 
Fee in Rs.) U.K.G Fee in Rs.) (Fee in Rs) Fee in Rs.) Fee in Rs) Fee in Rs.) 

1 Registration Fee One Timel 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

2 Admission Fee One Time 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 4000.00 5000.00 8000.00 

3 Annual Fee Yearly 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 3500.00 3500.00 

4 Deposit Fee One lime|2000.00 2000.002000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 
(Refundable) 

5 Tution Fee Yearly 12000.00 14400.00 16800.00 19200.00 21600.0o|24000.00 28800.00 

6 Lab Fee Yearly 1000.00 1000.00 
(Par Prec Sa) 

Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil 

7 Examination Fee Yearly 500.00 500.00 500.00 1000.00 500.00 500.00 00.00 

Total 21000.00 23400.00 25800.00 28200.00 31600.00 37000.00 44800.00 

NOTE 
If the Entire Fee of a Student is Deposited at the time of Admission, 5% 

Concession will be Given in Tuition Fee. 

Last date of Depositing Fee is 15th of Every Quarter, After 15th Rs. 5/ 
will be charged per day 

If both the siblings are studying in the school, 10% Concession in Tuition. 

fees will be given in the younger's Fee. 

If the student will take Admission in July then he/she must Deposit Four 

Month fee (April to July) at the time of Admission. 
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